Sponsorship Levels

The Roseville Community Crime Stoppers will hold our Annual Run Crime Out of Roseville on Tuesday, July 4th, 2023. We ask for your support of this fun, family-friendly event. For more information about sponsorships please contact us at <u>info@runcrimeoutofroseville.com</u>. In-kind sponsorship opportunities are also available.



- Premier position on all marketing pieces
- Premier position on race banner
- Premier position on website
- Premier position on Facebook

- Premier program recognition
- 15 entries in race
- Logo on runner t-shirt

Captain - \$1000

- Logo on all marketing pieces
- Logo on banners at event
- Logo on website, Facebook

- Logo on runner t-shirt
- Entries for 2 teams of 5 in race

Lieutenant - \$750

- Logo on website
- Logo on t-shirts
- Logo on banner
- Entries for 1 team of 5
- Focused post on social media

Cadet - \$300

Business Name

- Website and Facebook mentions
- 2 teams of 5 runners

Sergeant - \$500

- Logo on t-shirts
- Logo on website
- Logo on banner
- 3 entries in race

Officer/Booth - \$150

- Recognition in publicity
- 1 Run entry

SPONSOR REGISTRATION FORM (Please email to Roseville Crime Stoppers at info@runcrimeoutofroseville.com. Checks may be mailed to Roseville Crime Stoppers at PO Box 682, Roseville, CA 95661

Mailing Address	 		
Contact Name			
E-mail			
Sponsorship: Chief G			
Credit Card # (visa/mc only)		Exp. Date	Sec. Code

Signature _____

Thank you for your support!! Roseville Crime Stoppers is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization (Tax ID# 68-0235169). For more information visit www.runcrimeoutofroseville.com.

